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Excursions
Snorkelling Adventures  |  Fishing Escapades  |  Dolphin Spectacle  |  Customised Boat Hire





Dolphin Safaris
Whether you choose to join us for sunrise at dawn 
or a breathtakingly beautiful sunset as we head out 
on this once-in-a-lifetime experience, a sighting of 
these elusive creatures is simply unforgettable. 
The Maldives is home to bottlenose, spinner and 

striped dolphins.

BigGame 
Adventure
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Combining the best of our snorkelling and fishing 
experiences, this trip offers the chance to get up 
close to some of the Maldives’ most impressive 
marine life. If you’re new to fishing or snorkelling, 
our team will teach you the basics, and help you 
spot some of our more elusive underwater species. 



Sunset Fishing 
End your day with a sunset trip to one of the 
best reef fishing spots in the Maldives and bring 
something home, just in time for dinner. Our crew 
will help you prepare your line, and anyone who 

brings back a catch can grill it on the barbecue.

Whale Shark
Trip

Today, there are very few places where whale 
sharks can be found. Fortunately for us, one of 
them is near the southernmost outer reef of our 
atoll. Take the plunge and enjoy a life-changing 
experience as we swim with the world’s largest fish 
through a beautiful reef surrounded by coral and 

tropical marine life.
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Snorkelling Adventures

Time Rate Pax

BigGame Fishing Adventure | Dhoani
Whale Shark, Manta, Turtle Snorkelling & Fishing

BigGame Adventure Snorkelling | Speed Boat
Whale Shark, Manta & Turtle Snorkelling

BigGame Adventure Snorkelling | Dhoani
Whale Shark, Manta & Turtle Snorkelling

BigGame Adventure Snorkelling | Speed Boat
Whale Shark,Turtle Snorkelling & Dolphin Watching

Turtle Snorkelling 
Morning

Turtle Snorkelling 
Afternoon

Manta Snorkelling 
Morning

Whale Shark Trip

Reef Explorer 
Snorkelling

06:00 - 12:00

08:30 - 12:30

07:00 - 13:00

14:00 - 18:00

09:00 - 12:00

14:00 - 17:30

09:00 - 12:00

09:00 - 12:00 

14:00 - 17:00

$ 225

$ 189

$ 139

$ 128

$ 120

$ 120

$ 120

$ 129

$ 91

4 - 8

6 - 14

6 - 20

6 - 16

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

All

All 

Sun to Thu

All

Fri

Mon and Fri

Wed and Sat

Mon, Wed and Fri

Sun and Wed

Mon

All 

All

All 

All

Sun to Thur

Fishing Escapades

Big Game Fishing

Time Rate Pax

Sunrise Fishing
Handline Trolling

Sunset Fishing 
Handline Bottom Fishing

Big game Fishing Lite 
Deep Sea Trolling 

Morning 
Deep Sea Trolling, Popping, Jigging

Afternoon 
Deep Sea Trolling, Popping, Jigging

Fullday 
Deep Sea Trolling, Popping, Jigging

05:30 - 08:30

17:15 - 20:00

05:30 - 08:30

06:00 - 12:00

14:00 - 18:00

06:00 - 14:00

$ 128

$ 80

$ 639

$ 959

$ 799

$ 1,279

4 - 8

8 - Open

1 - 4

1 - 4

1 - 4

1 - 4

Available Days

Available Days

Embark on an exhilarating journey beneath the azure waves surrounding Villa Park. Our expert guides will lead 
you on morning and afternoon snorkelling excursions to explore the vibrant reefs, where you'll encounter majestic 
whale sharks, graceful manta rays, and friendly sea turtles. Immerse yourself in the mesmerizing underwater 
world and create memories for a lifetime.

Join us for thrilling fishing trips as the sun rises over the South Ari Marine Protected Area. Choose from handline 
trolling or handline bottom fishing to experience traditional methods, or step up the excitement with big game 
fishing options like deep sea trolling, popping, and jigging. Connect with the ocean’s bounty and reel in the catch 
of the day, all while surrounded by breathtaking beauty.



Dolphin Spectacle

Customised Boat Hire

Time Rate

Rate

Pax

Pax

Morning Dolphin  
Dolphin Watching

Sunset Dolphin 
Dolphin Watching

Dhoani Hire 
1 Hour or Less

Dhoani Hire 
2 Hours

Dhoani Hire Half Day 
4 Hours

Dhoani Hire Full Day 
8 Hours

Speedboat Hire 
30 Minutes or Less

Bait Fish for Special Fishing Trips 
01 KG

06:00 - 12:00

08:30 - 12:30

$ 225

$ 189

$ 368
$ 46

$ 690 
$ 86

$ 919
$ 117

$ 1,378
$ 172

$ 459
$ 117

$ 10

4 - 8

6 - 14

Max 08
For extra person

Max 09
For extra person

Max 08
For extra person

Max 08
For extra person

Max 08
For extra person

-

Important Information

Please kindly assemble in the lobby 30 minutes prior to the specified departure times listed above for a prompt and efficient departure.
Our wildlife excursions offer the opportunity to encounter a diverse array of marine species, such as sharks, turtles, rays, dolphins, and various fish.
Please note that these experiences are subject to a 50% probability of encountering the specified animals, as their presence in the natural habitat 
cannot be guaranteed.
Prices are inclusive of 10% Service charge and 16% GST.

All

All 

Available Days

Delight in the playful dance of dolphins as you embark on our morning and sunset dolphin watching trips. Witness 
these intelligent creatures in their natural habitat, leaping and frolicking among the waves. An enchanting 
experience for all ages, our dolphin excursions will leave you with cherished memories and a deepened appreciation 
for the wonders of the ocean.

Experience the ultimate aquatic adventure with our boat hire service, tailor-made to suit your preferences. Set 
sail on the sparkling waters of South Ari Atoll and design your own dream excursion. Whether it’s a romantic 
sunset cruise, an action-packed day of watersports, or a leisurely exploration of nearby islands, our custom boat 
hire will elevate your Villa Park experience to new heights.


