

Excursions

Snorkelling Adventures | Fishing Escapades | Dolphin Spectacle | Customised Boat Hire

SUN ISLAND





01

BigGame Adventure

Combining the best of our snorkelling and fishing experiences, this trip offers the chance to get up close to some of the Maldives' most impressive marine life. If you're new to fishing or snorkelling, our team will teach you the basics, and help you spot some of our more elusive underwater species.

02 Dolphin Safaris

Whether you choose to join us for sunrise at dawn or a breathtakingly beautiful sunset as we head out on this once-in-a-lifetime experience, a sighting of these elusive creatures is simply unforgettable. The Maldives is home to bottlenose, spinner and striped dolphins.



⁰³ Whale Shark Trip

Today, there are very few places where whale sharks can be found. Fortunately for us, one of them is near the southernmost outer reef of our atoll. Take the plunge and enjoy a life-changing experience as we swim with the world's largest fish through a beautiful reef surrounded by coral and tropical marine life.







O4 Sunset Fishing

End your day with a sunset trip to one of the best reef fishing spots in the Maldives and bring something home, just in time for dinner. Our crew will help you prepare your line, and anyone who brings back a catch can grill it on the barbecue.

Snorkelling Adventures

Embark on an exhilarating journey beneath the azure waves surrounding Villa Park. Our expert guides will lead you on morning and afternoon snorkelling excursions to explore the vibrant reefs, where you'll encounter majestic whale sharks, graceful manta rays, and friendly sea turtles. Immerse yourself in the mesmerizing underwater world and create memories for a lifetime.

	Time	Rate	Pax	Available Days
BigGame Fishing Adventure Dhoani Whale Shark, Manta, Turtle Snorkelling & Fishing	06:00 - 12:00	\$ 225	4 - 8	All
BigGame Adventure Snorkelling Speed Boat Whale Shark, Manta & Turtle Snorkelling	08:30 - 12:30	\$ 189	6 - 14	All
BigGame Adventure Snorkelling Dhoani Whale Shark, Manta & Turtle Snorkelling	07:00 - 13:00	\$ 139	6 - 20	Sun to Thu
BigGame Adventure Snorkelling Speed Boat Whale Shark, Turtle Snorkelling & Dolphin Watching	14:00 - 18:00	\$ 128	6 - 16	All
Turtle Snorkelling Morning	09:00 - 12:00	\$ 120	Open	Fri
Turtle Snorkelling Afternoon	14:00 - 17:30	\$ 120	Open	Mon and Fri
Manta Snorkelling Morning	09:00 - 12:00	\$ 120	Open	Wed and Sat
Whale Shark Trip	09:00 - 12:00	\$ 129	Open	Mon, Wed and Fri
Reef Explorer Snorkelling	14:00 - 17:00	\$ 91	Open	Sun and Wed

Fishing Escapades

Join us for thrilling fishing trips as the sun rises over the South Ari Marine Protected Area. Choose from handline trolling or handline bottom fishing to experience traditional methods, or step up the excitement with big game fishing options like deep sea trolling, popping, and jigging. Connect with the ocean's bounty and reel in the catch of the day, all while surrounded by breathtaking beauty.

	Time	Rate	Pax	Available Days
Sunrise Fishing Handline Trolling	05:30 - 08:30	\$ 128	4 - 8	Mon
Sunset Fishing Handline Bottom Fishing	17:15 - 20:00	\$ 80	8 - Open	All
Big Game Fishing				
Big game Fishing Lite Deep Sea Trolling	05:30 - 08:30	\$ 639	1 - 4	All
Morning Deep Sea Trolling, Popping, Jigging	06:00 - 12:00	\$ 959	1 - 4	All
Afternoon Deep Sea Trolling, Popping, Jigging	14:00 - 18:00	\$ 799	1 - 4	All
Fullday Deep Sea Trolling, Popping, Jigging	06:00 - 14:00	\$ 1,279	1 - 4	Sun to Thur

Dolphin Spectacle

Delight in the playful dance of dolphins as you embark on our morning and sunset dolphin watching trips. Witness these intelligent creatures in their natural habitat, leaping and frolicking among the waves. An enchanting experience for all ages, our dolphin excursions will leave you with cherished memories and a deepened appreciation for the wonders of the ocean.

	Time	Rate	Pax	Available Days
Morning Dolphin Dolphin Watching	06:00 - 12:00	\$ 225	4 - 8	All
Sunset Dolphin Dolphin Watching	08:30 - 12:30	\$ 189	6 - 14	All

Customised Boat Hire

Experience the ultimate aquatic adventure with our boat hire service, tailor-made to suit your preferences. Set sail on the sparkling waters of South Ari Atoll and design your own dream excursion. Whether it's a romantic sunset cruise, an action-packed day of watersports, or a leisurely exploration of nearby islands, our custom boat hire will elevate your Villa Park experience to new heights.

	Rate	Pax
Dhoani Hire	\$ 368	Max 08
1 Hour or Less	\$ 46	For extra person
Dhoani Hire	\$ 690	Max 09
2 Hours	\$ 86	For extra person
Dhoani Hire Half Day	\$ 919	Max 08
4 Hours	\$ 117	For extra person
Dhoani Hire Full Day	\$ 1,378	Max 08
8 Hours	\$ 172	For extra person
Speedboat Hire	\$ 459	Max 08
30 Minutes or Less	\$ 117	For extra person
Bait Fish for Special Fishing Trips	\$ 10	-

Important Information

Please kindly assemble in the lobby 30 minutes prior to the specified departure times listed above for a prompt and efficient departure.

Our wildlife excursions offer the opportunity to encounter a diverse array of marine species, such as sharks, turtles, rays, dolphins, and various fish. Please note that these experiences are subject to a 50% probability of encountering the specified animals, as their presence in the natural habitat cannot be guaranteed.

Prices are inclusive of 10% Service charge and 16% GST.